LAVALLA CATHOLIC COLLEGE - GIRLS
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Premium Quality Schoolwear...... That Lasts

Girls Summer Uniform

DRESS:

SOCKS:
JUMPER:

Girls Winter Uniform

KILT:
BLOUSE:

JUMPER:

BLAZER:

TIE:

SCARF:
TIGHTS

College Blue Check Fabric & Style - Logo
White - Ankle or Knee High
Marle Blue - VNeck - Emb Logo

Grey/Blue Wool Blend
L/S Light Blue - Poly/Cotton - Logo

Marle Blue - VNeck - Emb Logo

Jnr Navy Wool Serge - Logo

Navy with Lavalla Logo

Navy Cashmere

Navy Opaque

6-24
All Sizes

10-14
16-22
24-28
30

All Sizes

8-16

18-26
10-14
16-22

24-28
30

All Sizes

2017/

18
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$69.99

$4.99 - $9.99

$68.99
$78.99
$82.99
$85.99

$89.99

$34.99
$36.99

$68.99
$78.99
$82.99
$85.99

$145.00

(Normally $199.50)

From

All Sizes

*PLEASE NOTE: "Special Blazer Discount" price of $145.00 will apply if ordered before 20th Jan 2018

Sports Uniform
POLO:

SHORTS:

RUGBY:
TRACK PANTS:

JACKET:
SOCKS:
HAT:

S/S Polo - Gold Lacoste - Emb Logo

Navy - Microfibre - Emb Logo

Knitted -Navy/White/Gold - Logo
Navy with Gold Panel - Logo

Navy - Showerproof - Gold Piping - Logo
Plain - White Sports
Navy Cap

4-16
S-2XL

4-16
S-2XL

10-14 & XS-4XL

10-14

XS-4XL

All Sizes

All Sizes

One Size

OFFICIAL UNIFORM SUPPLIER OF LAVALLA CATHOLIC COLLEGE GIRLS

Mid Valley S/C, Cnr Centre Valley Rd & Princes Dr, Morwell, Vic, 3840

$24.99

$9.99
$13.99

$28.99
$30.99

$27.99
$29.99
$84.99

$47.99
$49.99

$79.99
$4.99
$9.99

Opening Hours: Mon-Wed: 9am-5.30pm, Thurs: 9am- 6pm, Fri: 9am-9pm, Sat: 9am- 5pm, Sun: 10am-4pm

29401

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION

Special

-$26.99



